WE PROTECT YOUR
SYSTEM
The Lock-Out Relay plays an important role in the most crucial
utility applications, in an emergency, the Lock-Out Relay perfomances
can spell the difference between a routine outage and the destruction
of very expensive equipments.
The COMELETRIC Lock-Out Relays protects your system
and your personnel.

Relè di Blocco.
6 www.comeletric.it
HOW TO ORDER:
Product Coding
1 Model Number of the Lockout Relay.
N° di Modello del Relè di Blocco.
Model number means the assembly and the construction form unique for each Lockout Relay, this identifies the series and the type of
Lockout relay. This model number is indicated in the catalogue along with its dimensional drawing and panel cutout.
Come n° di modello si intende il montaggio e la forma costruttiva univoca di ogni singolo Relé di blocco, questo riferimento identifica la
serie ed il tipo di Relé di blocco. Questo n° di modello viene indicato nel catalogo insieme al relativo disegno di ingombro e della foratura
del pannello.
- _ - -
1
S+
2 3 64
LR102
2 Contact configuration (electric diagram).
Configurazione contatti (schema elettrico).
This number is an indication of the electric diagram of the Lockout Relay required.
The number of packets affects the number of poles required; in each packet we have a contact NORMALLY OPEN and a
contact NORMALLY CLOSED, next to the table of lengths , it is shown the maximum number of packets suitable for that
specific model number.
Questo numero è un’ indicazione dello schema elettrico del relé di blocco desiderato.
Il numero di pacchetti influisce sul numero dei poli; in ogni pacchetto abbiamo un contatto NORMALMENTE APERTO ed uno
NORMALMENTE CHIUSO, accanto alla tabella delle lunghezze, è  indicato il numero massimo di pacchetti realizzabile per tale
specifico numero di modello.
3 Voltage of the tripping Coil.
Voltaggio della bobina di sgancio.
01 = 24 Vdc
02 = 48 Vdc
03 = 110 Vdc
1
1 2
3 4
One Packet
x
x
04 = 125 Vdc
05 = 220 Vdc
01A= 24 Vca (with external rectifier)
                 (con raddrizzatore esterno)
02A = 48 Vca (with external rectifier)
                 (con raddrizzatore esterno)
03A = 110 Vca (with external rectifier)
                 (con raddrizzatore esterno)
04A = 125 Vca (with external rectifier)
                 (con raddrizzatore esterno)
05A = 220 Vca (with external rectifier)
                 (con raddrizzatore esterno)
4 Trip mechanical indicator required.
Indicatore meccanico colorato.
The letter "S" before the type of the front plate indicates the need for the mechanical indicator.
La lettera "S" prima della tipologia della mostrina frontale indica la necessità dell'indicatore meccanico colorato.
6 n° Engraving of the frontplate.
N° di Incisione della Mostrina.
This number identifies the desired text of the frontplate.
Questo numero identifica l'incisione della mostrina desiderata.
Q 7 2
5
5 n° Look.
N° di Look.
This number identifies the colour of the front side of the LOR (see page 11).
Questo numero identifica il colore della parte frontale del Relè di blocco (vedi pag. 11).
7
Series LR20
LOCKOUT RELAY 86
* Self Cleaning contacts sytems.
* Terminals with IP20 finger proof protection (IEC 60529).